Wolverhampton Outreadch Service

CITY o
WOLVERHAMPTON
councit  Wolverhampton

Saporting Sotvels Frotling hiviecion

Outreach Parent Workshops
2022 - 2023

Wednesday sth October: Makaton Taster Session with Emily Chetter and Adam Millichip
Venue: Tettenhall Wood School 10:00 - 12:00

Wednesday 12th October: Mental Health with Eve Griffiths
Venue: The Claregate Pub 11:00 - 1:00

Monday 14th November: Understanding the process of getting a diagnosis with Debra Baker
Venue: The Grand Theatre 10:00 - 12:00

Tuesday 13th December: Masking in autism with Alison Egerton

Venue: Warstones Primary School 10:00 - 12:00 rom—o
Wednesday 18th January: Support around Eating with Eve Griffiths i
Venue: Aldersley High School 10:00 - 12:00

Wednesday 1sth February: Puberty with Nigel Boot

Venue: The Childrens Village, Graiseley Lane 10:00 - 12:00

Wednesday 8th March: Helping your child understand their diagnosis with Alison Egerton & Eve
Griffiths
Venue: The Grand Theatre 10:00 - 12:00

Tuesday 28th March: Support with Sleep and Bedtime Routine with Sophie Banks
Venue: Warstones Primary School 10:00 - 12:00

Wednesday 26th April: Support with EHCP's with Elaine Westwood
Venue: The Childrens Village, Graiseley Lane 10:00 - 12:00

Tuesday 16th May: Supporting Sensory Differences with Roz Roscoe
Venue: Aldersley High School 10:00 - 12:00

Wednesday 14th June: Planning for the future
Venue: Tettenhall Wood School 10:00 - 12:00

Monday 17th July: Support outside of School
Venue: The Grand Theatre 10:00 - 12:00




